

Curriculum Vitae

Name: Kaur Kajak

Positions held

2022	Ministry of Finance	Deputy Secretary General for
		Public Governance
2017-2022	Consumer Protection and Technical	General Director
	Regulatory Authority	
2017-2019	Technical Regulatory Authority	General Director
2009-2017	Technical Regulatory Authority	Deputy of General Director
2006-2009	Rescue Board	Head of the Supervision Department

Education

Tallinn University, Institute of Political Science, master's degree
Estonian Academy of National Defense, Rescue Engineering

Managerial experience

2023	Eesti Energia AS	Member of the Supervisory Board
2022	AS Port of Tallinn	Member of the Supervisory Board
2022-2023	AS Eesti Raudtee	Member of the Supervisory Board
2017-2022	Consumer Protection and Technical	General Director
	Regulatory Authority	
2017-2019	Technical Regulatory Authority	General Director

AS Tallinna Sadam shares hold: 0 (31.03.2025)

31.03.2025